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TAPE # COUNTER BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF SUBJECT MATTER
AND SIDE NUMBER OR CHANGE IN SPEAKER
NOTE: Co-Chair Bates will be chairing this meeting

39A 004 Chair Bates calls the meeting to order at 5:21 pm
TRIBAL CONCERNS ABOUT HEALTH CARE REFORM — INFORMATIONAL MEETING

010 Ree Sailors, Governor’s Office (EXHIBIT A)

011 Chair Bates

013 Sailors

015 Chair Bates

019 Sailors

119 Sailors continues testimony

219 Sailors continues testimony

288 Chair Bates

298 Sen. Westlund
39A 349 Chair Bates

350 Sen. Morrisette

368 Chair Bates

409 Sailors
40A 005 Chair Bates

011 Sailors

028 Chair Bates



029 Sen. Morrisette

039 Sailors
044 Sen. Monnes Anderson
055 Sailors
070 Chair Bates
080 Sailors
090 Chair Bates
093 Sailors
094 Chair Bates
111 Rep. Greenlick
113 Chair Bates
114 Rep. Greenlick
115 Chair Bates
116 Sailors
133 Rep. Greenlick
134 Chair Bates
139 Sailors
141 Chair Bates
147 Jim Quaid, Mental Health Director, Confederated Tribes of
Warm Springs (EXHIBIT B)

247 Quaid continues testimony
274 Chair Bates
304 Sen. Morrisette
309 Quaid
313 Sen. Morrisette
315 Quaid
320 Sen. Morrisette
330 Quaid
338 Chair Bates
340 Mike Nolta, Burns Paiute Tribe (EXHIBIT C)
423 Chair Bates

39B 005 Chair Bates continues

39B 007 Rep. Greenlick
013 Jackie Mercer, Executive Director, Native American

Rehabilitation Association

023 Rep. Greenlick
030 Quaid
062 Chair Bates
068 Mercer
130 Chair Bates
133 Rep. Greenlick
137 Mercer
138 Chair Bates
141 Rep. Greenlick
142 Chair Bates

FEDERAL AND STATE TAX IMPACTS IN REGARD TO HEALTH INSURANCE —
INFORMATIONAL MEETING
160 Chris Allanach, Legislative Revenue Office (EXHIBIT D)
189 Chair Bates




39B

EXHIBIT SUMMARY

192
195
196
206
208
208
212
246
250
251
251
252
255
258
261
266
280
292
304
310
315

319

moONw>

Tribal concerns, written testimony, Ree Sailors, 7pp

Tribal concerns, written testimony of Ron Suppah, Jim Quaid, 2pp

Tribal concerns, written testimony, Mike Nolta, 1p

Federal and state tax impacts, written testimony, Chris Allanach, 3pp

Federal and state tax impacts, comments on SB 329 by Chunhuei Chi, Mike Huntington,

3pp

Allanach
Chair Bates
Allanach
Chair Bates
Allanach
Chair Bates
Allanach
Chair Bates
Allanach

Sen. Westlund
Allanach
Chair Bates
Allanach

Sen. Westlund
Chair Bates
Allanach
Chair Bates
Sen. Westlund
Chair Bates
Allanach
Chair Bates

Written testimony submitted in advance by Mike Huntington

(EXHIBIT E)

Chair Bates adjourns the meeting at 6:49 pm



