SENATE COMMITTEE ON HEALTH CARE REFORM

TAPE LOG

April 02, 2007 Hearing Room 50 5:00 pm Tapes 39 - 40

MEMBERS PRESENT: Sen. Alan Bates, Co-Chair

Sen. Ben Westlund, Co-Chair Sen. Laurie Monnes Anderson

Sen. Bill Morrisette

MEMBER EXCUSED: Sen. Jackie Winters, Vice Chair

Sen. Jeff Kruse Sen. Frank Morse

STAFF PRESENT: Rick Berkobien, Committee Administrator

Ilana Weinbaum, Committee Administrator Anna Wuitschick, Committee Assistant

MEASURES OR ISSUES HEARD:

119

219

288

298

349

350

368409

 $\begin{array}{c} 005 \\ 011 \end{array}$

028

39A

40A

Tribal concerns about health care reform – Informational Meeting
Federal and state tax impacts in regard to health insurance – Informational
Meeting

This tape log is in compliance with Senate and House Rules. For complete contents, please refer to the cassette tapes.

TAPE #	COUNTER	BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF SUBJECT MATTER
AND SIDE	NUMBER	OR CHANGE IN SPEAKER
		NOTE: Co-Chair Bates will be chairing this meeting
39A	004	Chair Bates calls the meeting to order at 5:21 pm
	010	Ree Sailors, Governor's Office (EXHIBIT A)
	010	Ree Sailors, Governor's Office (EXHIBIT A)
	011	Chair Bates
	011 013	Chair Bates Sailors
	*	

Sailors continues testimony

Sailors continues testimony

Chair Bates

Chair Bates

Sailors Chair Bates

Sailors

Chair Bates

Sen. Westlund

Sen. Morrisette Chair Bates

	029	Sen. Morrisette
	039	Sailors
	044	Sen. Monnes Anderson
	055	Sailors
	070	Chair Bates
	080	Sailors
	090	Chair Bates
	093	Sailors Chair Pates
	094	Chair Bates
	111	Rep. Greenlick
	113	Chair Bates
	114	Rep. Greenlick
	115	Chair Bates
	116	Sailors
	133	Rep. Greenlick
	134	Chair Bates
	139	Sailors
	141	Chair Bates
	147	Jim Quaid, Mental Health Director, Confederated Tribes of
	0.45	Warm Springs (EXHIBIT B)
	247	Quaid continues testimony
	274	Chair Bates
	304	Sen. Morrisette
	309	Quaid
	313	Sen. Morrisette
	315	Quaid
	320	Sen. Morrisette
	330	Quaid
	338	Chair Bates
	340	Mike Nolta, Burns Paiute Tribe (EXHIBIT C)
	423	Chair Bates
39B	005	Chair Bates continues
39B	007	Rep. Greenlick
	013	Jackie Mercer, Executive Director, Native American
	022	Rehabilitation Association
	023	Rep. Greenlick
	030	Quaid
	062	Chair Bates
	068	Mercer
	130	Chair Bates
	133	Rep. Greenlick
	137	Mercer
	138	Chair Bates
	141	Rep. Greenlick
	142	Chair Bates

FEDERAL AND STATE TAX IMPACTS IN REGARD TO HEALTH INSURANCE – INFORMATIONAL MEETING

160	Chris Allanach, Legislative Revenue	Office (EXHIBIT D)
-----	-------------------------------------	--------------------

189 Chair Bates

192	Allanach
195	Chair Bates
196	Allanach
206	Chair Bates
208	Allanach
208	Chair Bates
212	Allanach
246	Chair Bates
250	Allanach
251	Sen. Westlund
251	Allanach
252	Chair Bates
255	Allanach
258	Sen. Westlund
261	Chair Bates
266	Allanach
280	Chair Bates
292	Sen. Westlund
304	Chair Bates
310	Allanach
315	Chair Bates
	Written testimony submitted in advance by Mike Huntington
	(EXHIBIT E)
319	Chair Bates adjourns the meeting at 6:49 pm
	195 196 206 208 208 212 246 250 251 251 252 255 258 261 266 280 292 304 310 315

EXHIBIT SUMMARY

- A. Tribal concerns, written testimony, Ree Sailors, 7pp
- B. Tribal concerns, written testimony of Ron Suppah, Jim Quaid, 2pp
- C. Tribal concerns, written testimony, Mike Nolta, 1p
- D. Federal and state tax impacts, written testimony, Chris Allanach, 3pp
- E. Federal and state tax impacts, comments on SB 329 by Chunhuei Chi, Mike Huntington, 3pp